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BEACH HANDBALL
Quarters

Anja PANDIC SRB Scorekeeper:

Irena ANDJUSIC SRB

Date of birth

T .
ﬁﬁ Mediterranean
2N19 Beach
Qoo Games
ARTEMIS CC
Tue 27 Aug 2019
Start time: 21:30
Results
Cyprus 1-2 Greece
Period 1 19-21
Period 2 18 -12
Shout out 4-7
Match id: 36 Delegate 1 Nevena KRAJCAR Refereel:
CRO
Timekeeper: Delegate 2:  Alberto REMIGIO POR Referee 2:
CYP - Cyprus
No. Name

10 ARGYROU Julios
n BOTSARIS Demetrios

1 CHARALAMPOUS Konstantinos

7 CHRISTODOULOU Constantinos
9 IOANNOU Anastasios

12 KYPRIANOU Xenios

4 PAPATRYFONOS Charalambos
3 PROCOPIOU Petros

6 STYLIANOU Georgios

5 TSIVIKOS Themistoklis

Team officials: STAVROS PANAYITOU, ANDREAS ANDREOU, IOANNIS KTORIS

GRE - Greece

No. Name
BOSKOS Theodoros
DIMAKIS Stylianos
ELEFTHERIADIS Georgios
GOURGOUMIS Konstantinos
KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Dionysios

KOTSAMARIKOGLOU loannis
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PAPAVASILIS Georgios
n THEODOROU Konstantinos
10 TSANAXIDIS Chrysanthos

1 GEORGIOU Kanellos

Team officials: loannis LAZARIDIS, Panagiotis GOUSIOS, Vasilios KRANIOTIS, Konstantinos STAMATIADIS
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HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

14/1/1984
23/06/1992
10/12/1989

21/05/1981
02/06/1999
03/05/1991
10/06/1987
01/n/1979

13/10/1987
10/12/1982

Date of birth
04/07/2001
21/10/1988

22/08/2001
13/09/1983

02/08/1996
21/04/1989
31/07/2000
08/1/1987
06/11/1996

22/04/1977
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